		ı	Print	StartOver	Finalize&Email
		RECE	EIPT NUME	BER:	
•		09 -	05/09	)/201 <sup>.</sup> — 6	1
		STATI	E CLEARIN	NGHOUSE NUME	BER (If applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.		:			
LEAD AGENCY	LEAD AGENCY EMAIL		***************************************	DATE	
El Dorado Co. Planning & Building Dept.				05/09/201	9
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING				DOCUMENT NUMBER	
El Dorado				09-2019-6	1
PROJECT TITLE					
Design Review Revision Starbucks/DR-R18-00			····	T=	
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL			PHONE NUMBER (530) 621-5355	
Mark Engstom		165			355
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	1	TATE	ZIP CODE	
2850 Fairlane Ct.	Placerville		a	95667	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)  Local Public Agency  School District	Other Special District	_	State Ag		Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  ☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR) ☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) ☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due ☐ Exempt from fee ☐ Notice of Exemption (attach) ☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)		\$3,271. \$2,354. \$1,112.	.75 \$ .		0.00
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy	y)				
Mater Bight Application or Politica Eco (State Water Resource	s Control Board only)	\$850.	.00 \$		0.00
			.00 \$ . \$		50.00
<ul> <li>☑ County documentary handling fee</li> <li>☐ Other</li> </ul>			\$		
PAYMENT METHOD:			Ψ.		
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Check ☐ Other	TOTAL	. RECEIV	ED \$		50.00
SIGNATURE AGEN	ICY OF FILING PRINTED	NAME AN	ND TITLE		
X Janothoche Jan	elle Horne, Recor	der/Cle	erk by J	anet Rocha	- Deputy

COPY - LEAD AGENCY

ORIGINAL - PROJECT APPLICANT

✓ Signed by Lead Agency✓ Signed by Applicant

To: County Clerk

From: County of El Dorado Planning and Building

	Department			
County of El Dorado				
360 Fair Lane		2850 Fairlane Court		
Placerville, CA 95667	Placerville, CA 9566	Placerville, CA 95667		
D : D : D :: O!				
Design Review Revision Starbucks/DR-R18-0004	4	Mark Engstom		
Project Title		Project Applicant		
Assessed Reveal Number 100 201 15 North side	of Cooch Long at the intersection with	Dadas Daad in the Cameron		
Assessor Parcel Number 109-201-15, North side Park Area, El Dorado County	of Coach Lane, at the intersection with	Rodeo Road, in the Cameron		
Project Location - Specific	(FI Do	orado County)		
1 Toject Location - Specific	(Li Bo	rado odanty)		
Revision to approved design review permit for ex	terior remodel and conversion of a driv	re aisle to a drive		
through.	ionor romodor and conversion of a univ			
Project Description				
County of El Dorado Planning Commission				
Name of Public Agency Approving Project				
3 , , , , ,				
County of El Dorado Planning and Building Depa	rtment			
2850 Fairlane Ct, Placerville, CA 95667	`	(530) 621-5355		
Name of Person or Agency Carrying out Proje	ect	Telephone Number		
Exempt Status:				
CEQA Statute Section 21080.				
Categorical Exemption. State type and section	on number:			
Statutory Exemption. State code number:	number: Residential project pursuant to a Specific Plan; 15303			
Reasons why project is exempt:				
Residential Parcel Map within an approved Speci	fic Plan			
Lead Agency	Area Code/			
Contact Person: Evan Mattes	Telephone/Extension:	(530) 621-5875		
If filed by applicant:				
1. Attach certified document of exemption f	inding.			
2. Has a Notice of Exemption been filed by	the public agency approving the project?	☐ Yes ☐ No		
2 1 Dr. 1				
Mull axxx 2	5-9-2mia			
11111111111111111111111111111111111111	5-9-2019	Principal Planner		
Signature (Public Agency)	Date	Title		

FILED

MAY 0.9 2019

JANELLE K. HORNE, Recorder-Clerk
By Ferrol C.C.